
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
11 
80 
78 
84 
27 
30 
12 
32 
14 
47 
96 

220 
29 

102 
30 
66 
26 

111 
12 

222 
2 

79 
16 
5 

20 
5 

Class 
F3 
F3 
1600 SUPER 
EVO 
1600 LIGHT 
1600 LIGHT 
1600 LIGHT 
1600 MASTER 
F.VEE - MASTER 
EVO 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
1600 LIGHT 
1600 LIGHT 
F.VEE 
1600 LIGHT 
EVO 
1600 LIGHT 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
1600 
1600 LIGHT 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 
1600 LIGHT 
1600 LIGHT 
F.VEE 

Name 
EMILIO PADRON 
THIAGO LIRA 
BRUNO FURLAN A. LEME 
EMMANUEL J. CALONICO JÚNIOR 
ENZO RIBEIRO SALA 
BRUNO BARBIERI 
RAPHAEL PERON ZULINI 
JOSE DANIEL EBEL 
ALVARO PAZ 
CLAUDIO DANIEL R.FILHO 
LUCAS VELOSO 
GUSTAVO NUNES 
FERNANDA ANICETTO 
ALEXANDRE KLAJMAN 
VYCTOR SGARBI/NORFINI - M  
BRUNO ZOUAIN GONÇALVES 
FABIO FARIAS 
MICHEL FUNINI 
KAUAN A. R. MORAIS  
RHUAN 
GABRIEL 
ANDRE IGUTTI SUENAGA 
PAULO COMPANELI/THIAGO MONTEIRO - JR 
OSMAR 
FILIPE JORGE 
DANIEL RIENDA 

Laps 
7 

14 
9 

13 
9 

10 
11 
12 
14 
12 
3 
2 

16 
2 
1 
5 
8 

11 
1 

13 
10 
1 
1 

12 

Best Tm 
1:45.710 
1:46.205 
1:55.128 
1:55.827 
1:56.788 
1:57.017 
1:57.048 
1:57.566 
1:58.518 
1:58.922 
1:59.409 
2:00.441 
2:00.532 
2:00.576 
2:01.103 
2:01.490 
2:01.943 
2:02.335 
2:06.068 
2:07.976 
2:08.160 
2:08.713 
2:08.724 
2:11.779 

Diff 

0.495 
9.418 

10.117 
11.078 
11.307 
11.338 
11.856 
12.808 
13.212 
13.699 
14.731 
14.822 
14.866 
15.393 
15.780 
16.233 
16.625 
20.358 
22.266 
22.450 
23.003 
23.014 
26.069 

Gap 

0.495 
8.923 
0.699 
0.961 
0.229 
0.031 
0.518 
0.952 
0.404 
0.487 
1.032 
0.091 
0.044 
0.527 
0.387 
0.453 
0.392 
3.733 
1.908 
0.184 
0.553 
0.011 
3.055 

In 
5 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
9 

10 
13 
3 
3 
2 

10 
1 
1 
1 
7 
9 
1 

12 
2 
1 
1 

11 
0 
0 

S1 Best Tm 
27.047 
27.316 
30.052 
30.158 
30.541 
30.473 
30.298 
30.509 
31.020 
31.109 
31.129 
31.443 
31.484 
31.066 
31.703 
31.723 
32.076 
31.347 
32.930 
33.300 
33.147 
33.671 
34.305 
34.341 

32.480 

S2 Best Tm 
53.274 
52.908 
55.981 
56.687 
56.582 
56.931 
56.907 
57.344 
57.530 
57.557 
57.233 
57.722 
58.668 
58.847 
57.470 
58.623 
59.263 

1:00.126 
59.808 

1:03.673 
1:03.939 
1:01.609 
1:02.357 
1:05.107 
1:02.012 
1:01.033 

S3 Best Tm 
25.389 
24.752 
28.940 
28.900 
29.470 
29.613 
29.070 
29.277 
29.947 
30.074 
30.547 
30.950 
30.302 
30.197 
31.127 
30.622 
30.247 
30.194 
31.345 
30.979 
31.074 
32.495 
31.800 
32.087 

31.435 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2022 14:47:14 
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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
 FORMULA 

2o TREINO 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:05:58 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

14/07/2022 13:30 


